' CareerSource
' ’ PINELLAS

Board of Directors
11:45 am - 12:45 pm

Executive Committee
(as needed)

Finance Committee
10:00 am - 11:00 am

One-Stop Committee
9:00 am - 10:00 am

Workforce Solutions
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Audit Committee
(as needed) 11:00 am - 12:00

Compensation Committee
(at least 3/yr) 11:00 am - 12:00

Ad Hoc CEO/Counsel Review
(as needed)

BOCC - Meeting

BOCC - Deadline

BOCC

July
2020

15

Aug.
2020

26
20

11
26

Sept.
2020

16

18

Oct.
2020

28
22

13

20
16

Quarterly
Update

Nov. Dec.
2020 2020

18

16

16

17 15
11

Jan.
2021

20

Feb.
2021

24
18

24

Budget
Draft

Quarterly
Update

Mar.
2021

17

2020 - 2021 Schedule of Board & Committee Meetings

Apr.
2021

28
22

13
28

Quarterly
Update

May June
2021 2021

19

30
24

Budget
Approval

Quarterly
Update

Unless otherwise noticed, all meetings are at CareerSource Pinellas office located at EpiCenter, 13805 58th St. N., Clearwater, FL. All Board & Committee meetings will be conducted in accordance with the Florida Sunshine Law. If you are a
person with disability who requires assistance to attend any of CareerSource Pinellas meetings, please contact Cindy Hockridge at 727-608-2426 or chockridge@careersourcepinellas.com.

If a person decides to appeal any decision made by the board, agency or commission with respect to any matter considered at such meeting or hearing, he or she will need a record of the proceedings, and that, for such purpose, he or she
may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.

Collaborate — Innovate — Lead



