

2020 - 2021 Schedule of Board & Committee Meetings

	July 2020	Aug. 2020	Sept. 2020	Oct. 2020	Nov. 2020	Dec. 2020	Jan. 2021	Feb. 2021	Mar. 2021	Apr. 2021	May 2021	June 2021	
Board of Directors 11:45 am - 12:45 pm	15		16		18		20		17		19		
Executive Committee (as needed)													
Finance Committee 10:00 am - 11:00 am		26		28		16		24		28		30	
One-Stop Committee 9:00 am - 10:00 am		20		22				18		22		24	
Workforce Solutions 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm		11		13				9		13		8	
Audit Committee (as needed) 11:00 am - 12:00		26				16		24		28			
Compensation Committee (at least 3/yr) 11:00 am - 12:00		6		8				4		8			
Ad Hoc CEO/Counsel Review (as needed)		6		8									
BOCC - Meeting				20	17	15		Budget Draft			Budget Approval		
BOCC - Deadline			18	16	11								
BOCC				Quarterly Update				Quarterly Update		Quarterly Update		Quarterly Update	

Unless otherwise noticed, all meetings are at CareerSource Pinellas office located at EpiCenter, 13805 58th St. N., Clearwater, FL. All Board & Committee meetings will be conducted in accordance with the *Florida Sunshine Law*. If you are a person with disability who requires assistance to attend any of CareerSource Pinellas meetings, please contact Cindy Hockridge at 727-608-2426 or chockridge@careersourcepinellas.com.

If a person decides to appeal any decision made by the board, agency or commission with respect to any matter considered at such meeting or hearing, he or she will need a record of the proceedings, and that, for such purpose, he or she may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.